
FIXED STOREFRONT WINDOWS,
BRONZE FINISH

PORCELAIN TILE FINISH (FG:
MARAZZI, SERIES: LUME, FINISH:
GREEN LUX)

FACELIT LOGO SIGNAGE

STOREFRONT ENTRANCE SYSTEM,
BRONZE FINISH STUCCO FINISH PAINTED #SW7005

PURE WHITE

WALL MOUNTED EXTERIOR
GOOSENECK SCONCE (MODEL:
AR0808GV)

FACELIT LOGO SIGNAGE

WHITE LED PERIMETER LIGHT
(MODEL: SW3-SERIES /
SW-K-CH-AL-2M)

1x6 DOUGLAS FIR TRIM, FINISH TO BE
OLYMPIC ELITE SEMI-TRANSPARENT
EXTERIOR STAIN IN CHESTNUT
BROWN

WHITE LED STRIP LIGHTING
MOUNTED UNDER TILE CAP TO
DOWNLIGHT TILE

PREFINISHED METAL FASCIA TO
MATCH #SW6118 LEATHER BOUND

ARCHITECTURAL BRACKET
(ARCHITECTURAL ELEMENTS
#BRA477078, PAINTED #SW6118
LEATHER BOUND)

PREFINISHED METAL FASCIA TO
MATCH #SW6118 LEATHER BOUND

6" NUMERIC ADDRESS, AS REQUIRED
PER CODE

1

1

ROOF TRUSS SIGN AS REQUIRED BY
FLORIDA STATUE, SECTION 633.027
AND FLORIDA ADMINISTRATIVE CODE
69A-60.0081

1

180 SF GLAZING PROVIDED

430 SF  X .4 = 172 SF GLAZING REQUIRED

1

STUCCO FINISH PAINTED #SW7005
PURE WHITE

FIXED STOREFRONT WINDOWS,
BRONZE FINISH

FACELIT LOGO SIGNAGE

ARCHITECTURAL BRACKET
(ARCHITECTURAL ELEMENTS
#BRA477078, PAINTED #SW6118
LEATHER BOUND)

BUILT-UP STUCCO CORNICE

STOREFRONT ENTRANCE SYSTEM,
BRONZE FINISH

PORCELAIN TILE FINISH (FG:
MARAZZI, SERIES: LUME, FINISH:
GREEN LUX)

WHITE LED PERIMETER LIGHT
(MODEL: SW3-SERIES /
SW-K-CH-AL-2M)

WOOD-LOOK LOUVER SYSTEM (MFG:
FORTINA (B+N INDUSTRIES), SERIES:
THS-2060 PROFILE W/ DECORATIVE
BACKRAIL THBM-20, FINISH: REVLON
WALL W)

PREFINISHED METAL FASCIA TO
MATCH #SW6118 LEATHER BOUND

1x6 DOUGLAS FIR TRIM, FINI
OLYMPIC ELITE SEMI-TRAN
EXTERIOR STAIN IN CHEST
BROWN

WHITE LED STRIP LIGHTING
MOUNTED UNDER TILE CAP
DOWNLIGHT TILE

1
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221 SF GLAZING PROVIDED

466 SF  X .4 = 187 SF GLAZING REQUIRED

1

1

SANCTUARY MEDICINALS, LLC
2501 W BROWARD BLVD
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33312

1/4" = 1'-0"1 EAST - PROPOSED

1/4" = 1'-0"2 SOUTH - PROPOSED

01 FLOOR
0' - 0"

T.O. PARAPET 01
16' - 0"

GRADE
-0' - 8"

T.O. PARAPET 02
20' - 0"

T.O. PARAPET 03
27' - 6"

LOW ROOF
12' - 6"
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01 FLOOR
0' - 0"

T.O. PARAPET 01
16' - 0"

GRADE
-0' - 8"

T.O. PARAPET 02
20' - 0"

T.O. PARAPET 03
27' - 6"

LOW ROOF
12' - 6"

WOOD-LOOK LOUVER SYSTEM (MFG:
FORTINA (B+N INDUSTRIES), SERIES:
THS-2060 PROFILE W/ DECORATIVE
BACKRAIL THBM-20, FINISH: REVLON
WALL W)

SH TO BE
SPARENT
NUT

 TO

6" NUMERIC ADDRESS, AS REQUIRED
PER CODE

1

ROOF TRUSS SIGN AS REQUIRED BY
FLORIDA STATUE, SECTION 633.027
AND FLORIDA ADMINISTRATIVE CODE
69A-60.0081

1
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PROPERTY
LINE

PROPERTY
LINE

30' CORNER RADIUS
DEDICATION

EXISTING
BUILDING

LANDSCAPE
BUFFER

LANDSCAPE
BUFFER

(6) 9'X22' VEHICLE
STACKING SPACES

PROPOSED
DUMPSTER

LOCATION

9' X 18' PARKING
STALL (TYP.)

TO CENTERLINE

LANDSCAPE
BUFFER

9' ESCAPE LANE
(ONE-WAY)

(18' PAVEMENT WIDTH)

LANDSCAPE
BUFFER

MOUNTABLE
CURB

25' SIGHT DISTANCE
TRIANGLE (PER
COUNTY CODE)

FREESTANDING SIGN

LIGHT POLE
(TYP)

LIGHT POLE
(TYP)

FDOT SIGHT DISTANCE
TRIANGLE (PER INDEX 504)

10' SIGHT DISTANCE
TRIANGLE (PER
COUNTY CODE)

PROPOSED
SIDEWALK

PROPOSED 6'
SIDEWALK

20.49'

5.67'

R37.75'

5'

5'

PROPOSED 1-STORY
BUILDING (2,945 SF)

4.78'

10'

PROPOSED
OFFSITE TYPE-F
CURB (TYP.)

4.47'

R21.75'

3' FIRE LANE
STRIPING

(SEE CM-101)

12.38'

EGRESS
ONLY

MAIN
ENTRANCE

18.74'

PROPOSED
MENU BOARD

W BROWARD BOULEVARD

PROPOSED FIRE
HYDRANT

PROPOSED
FDC

EX. FIRE
HYDRANT

ADJ. PARCEL
LAND USE:

COMMERCIAL
ZONING: B-3

ADJACENT PARCEL
LAND USE: INDUSTRIAL

ZONING: M-2

59.39'

56.19'

53.82'

FD
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C-2
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VP SCALE: 1"=10' / 0.1:1
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SITE DATA TABLE
PROJECT ADDRESS:  2501 W BROWARD BLVD, FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33316

FOLIO No. 504205120100

PROJECT INFORMATION:

LAND USE DESIGNATION: COMMERCIAL

ZONING DESIGNATION: INTENSE COMMERCIAL DISTRICT (B-3)

SQ. FT. ACREAGE

GROSS SITE AREA (PER SURVEY) 23,999 0.55

ROW DEDICATION 191

NET SITE AREA (SF) 23,808 0.55

GROSS BUILDING AREA (SF) 2,945

NOTES:

1. SEE ARCHITECTURAL PLANS FOR INTERIOR BUILDING AREA

SERVICE PROVIDERS:

POTABLE WATER BROWARD COUNTY

SANITARY SEWER BROWARD COUNTY

SOLID WASTE WASTEPRO

ZONING DISTRICT REQUIREMENTS: REQUIRED PROVIDED

BUILDING HEIGHT 2-STORY MAX. 1-STORY

LOT COVERAGE 35% MAX 12.4%

PERVIOUS AREA 30% MIN 30.1%

BUFFER / SETBACK REQUIREMENTS: REQUIRED (MIN) PROVIDED
BUFFER

PROVIDED
BUILDING
SETBACK

NW 25TH AVE 5' 5.67' 70.74'

NORTH 10' 10.00' 36.11'

W BROWARD BLVD 10' 10.67' 5.67'

WEST 10' 10.00' 5.67'

SITE AREA CALCULATIONS:

SQ. FT. % ACREAGE

NET SITE AREA: 23,808 100% 0.55

PROVIDED

SQ. FT. % ACREAGE

IMPERVIOUS AREA

BUILDING FOOTPRINT 2945 12.37% 0.07

VEHICULAR USE AREA/PAVEMENT 13,120 55.11% 0.30

SIDEWALKS/CONCRETE 575 2.42% 0.01

PERVIOUS AREA (30% MINIMUM) 7,168 30.11% 0.16

TOTAL 23,808 100% 0.55

PARKING CALCULATIONS:

REQUIRED PROVIDED

RETAIL

1 SPACE PER 300 SF (2,945 SF) 10 18
STD. SPACE

(9X18)

INCLUDES (1) ADA SPACE (12'X1

TABLE NOTES:

1. LOADING ZONE NOT REQUIRED PER CODE SECTION 39-229.d.1 (BUILDING UNDER 7,000 GFA)

N

GRAPHIC SCALE

NOTE: PRINTED DRAWING SIZE
MAY HAVE CHANGED FROM

ORIGINAL. VERIFY SCALE USING
BAR SCALE ABOVE.

SCALE: 1" = '
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1 2 3 4

LOT 1, 2, AND 3, AND THE EAST 30 FEET OF LOT 4, BLOCK 2,
WEST BROWARD CENTER (SEC5, TWN50S, R42E) ACCORDING TO
THE PLAT THEREOF, AS RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK 24, PAGE 18,
OF THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA.

1. REFER TO ARCHITECTURAL PLANS FOR INTERIOR BUILDING
LAYOUT, DUMPSTER ENCLOSURE DETAIL

2. REFER TO CIVIL PLANS FOR PARKING SPACE DETAILS

3. FIRE ACCESS LANE / DRIVE THRU LANE TO ACCOMMODATE
IMPOSED LOAD FIRE DEPARTMENT APPARATUS WEIGHING A
MINIMUM OF 32 TONS PER NFPA 1:18.2.3.5.2

4. FIRE DEPARTMENT UNOBSTRUCTED VERTICAL CLEARANCE SHALL
BE NO LESS THAN 13 FEET 6 INCHES PER NFPA 1:18.2.3.5.1.1

PROJECT
SITE

PLAN NOTES:

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
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